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Lab Name Address City Zip Phone Fax Website

Selected Plant and Soil Laboratories in Northern and Central California - 2015

A & L Western Agricultural Labs 1311 Woodland Ave. #1 Modesto 95351 (209) 529-4080 (209) 529-4736 www.al-labs-west.com

AgBioLab 2692 House Ave Durham 95938 (530) 924-4789 (530) 924-4789 www.agbiolab.com

Agri-Analysis LLC 930 Riverside Parkway, Suite #30 West Sacramento 95605 (800) 506-9852 (530) 757-4655 www.agri-analysis.com

AL & L Crop Solutions Inc 45133 County Road 32B Davis 95618 (530)759-9460 (530) 387-3270 www.allcropsolutions.com

California AgQuest Consulting, Inc. 4545 N. Brawley Ave Fresno 93722 (559) 275-8095 (559) 275 -5301 www.calagquest.com/Index.php

California Growers Laboratory Inc. 4630 W. Jennifer, Suite 104 Fresno 93722 (559) 275-3377 (559) 275-8270 www.cagrowlab.com

California Laboratory Services 3249 Fitzgerald Rd Rancho Cordova 95742 (800) 638-7301 (916)638-4510 www.californialab.com

California Seed & Plant Lab 3556 Sankey Rd Pleasant Grove 95668 (916) 655-1581 (916) 655-1582 www.csplabs.com

Control Laboratories 42 Hangar Way Watsonville 95076 (831) 724-5422 (831)724-3188 www.controllabs.com

Crop Doctor Laboratory 1375 E Grand Ave Ste 103-133 Arroyo Grande 93420 (805) 927-7707 (805) 927-7707 www.cropdoctor.net

D & D Agricultural Laboratory, Inc 5750 E. Shields Ave., Suite 104 Fresno 93727 (559) 348-1818 (559)348-1208

Dellavalle Laboratory, Inc. 1910 W. McKinley, Suite 110 Fresno 93728 (800) 228-9896 (559) 233-6129 www.dellavallelab.com

Denele Analytical, Inc. 1232 South Avenue Turlock 95380 (209) 634-9055 (209) 634-9057 www.denelelabs.com

Environmental Technical Services 975 Transport Way, Suite 2 Petaluma 94954 (707) 778-9605 (707) 778-9612

Eurofins STA Laboratories 7240 Holsclaw Road Gilroy 95020 (408) 846-9964 (408) 846-9954 www.stalabs.com

Farmecology  Labs 701 Hwy. 175 Hopland 95449 (707) 744-1191 (707)744-1662 www.farmecologylabs.com

Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. 563 East Lindo Chico 95926 (530) 343-5818 (530)343-3807 www.fglinc.com

Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. 2500 Stagecoach Road Stockton 95215 (209) 942-0182 (209) 942-0423 www.fglinc.com

Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. 9415 W. Goshen Avenue Visalia 93291 (559) 734-9473 (559) 734-8435 www.fglinc.com

JM Lord, Inc 267 N. Fulton St. Fresno 93701 (559) 268-9755 (559) 486-6504 www.jmlordinc.com

Nematodes Inc. 1577 W. Front St. Suite B Selma 93662 (559) 891-9073 (559) 891-9075

Perry Laboratory 424 Airport Blvd. Watsonville 95076 (831) 722-7606 (831) 722-5053 www.perrylaboratory.com

Plant Disease Diagnosis 780 Palmer Road Walnut Creek 94596 (925) 937-3841 (925) 937-3841 www.pdd.biz

Precision Agri-Lab 24730 Avenue 13 Madera 93637 (559) 661-6386 (559) 661-6135 www.precisionagrilab.com

The laboratories in this listing are for informational purposes only and do not constitute any endorsement or recommendation by the University 

of California Cooperative Extension.  Email updates to rhsmith@ucanr.edu for inclusion in the next annual revision.
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Lab Name Address City Zip Phone Fax Website

Selected Plant and Soil Laboratories in Northern and Central California - 2015

R.D.S. Laboratories, Inc. 231 South F St. Exeter 93221 (559) 592-5744 (559) 592-9204

Soil and Plant Laboratory 1101 S Winchester Blvd Ste G-173 San Jose 95128 (408) 727-0330 (408) 727-5125 www.soilandplantlaboratory.com

Sunland Analytical 11419 Sunrise Gold Circle #10 ancho Cordova 95724 (916) 852-8557 www.sunland-analytical.com

VPN Laboratory 3402 W. Holland Ave #101 Fresno 93722 (559) 276-0403 (559) 272-9363 www.pacificagronomics.com/vpnlab.html

The laboratories in this listing are for informational purposes only and do not constitute any endorsement or recommendation by the University 

of California Cooperative Extension.  Email updates to rhsmith@ucanr.edu for inclusion in the next annual revision.
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Labs Listed by County

Analyses Performed

Butte AgBioLab (530) 924-4789

Butte Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. (530) 343-5818

Contra Costa Plant Disease Diagnosis (925) 937-3841

Fresno California AgQuest Consulting, Inc. (559) 275-8095

Fresno California Growers Laboratory Inc. (559) 275-3377

Fresno D & D Agricultural Laboratory, Inc (559) 348-1818

Fresno Dellavalle Laboratory, Inc. (800) 228-9896

Fresno JM Lord, Inc (559) 268-9755

Fresno Nematodes Inc. (559) 891-9073

Fresno VPN Laboratory (559) 276-0403

Madera Precision Agri-Lab (559) 661-6386

Mendocino Farmecology  Labs (707) 744-1191

Sacramento California Laboratory Services (800) 638-7301

Sacramento Sunland Analytical (916) 852-8557

San Joaquin Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. (209) 942-0182

San Luis Obispo Crop Doctor Laboratory (805) 927-7707

Santa Clara Eurofins STA Laboratories (408) 846-9964

Santa Clara Soil and Plant Laboratory (408) 727-0330

Santa Cruz Control Laboratories (831) 724-5422

The laboratories in this listing are for informational purposes only and do not constitute any endorsement or recommendation by the University 

of California Cooperative Extension.  Email updates to rhsmith@ucanr.edu for inclusion in the next annual revision.  
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Santa Cruz Perry Laboratory (831) 722-7606

Sonoma Environmental Technical Services (707) 778-9605

Stanislaus A & L Western Agricultural Labs (209) 529-4080

Stanislaus Denele Analytical, Inc. (209) 634-9055

Sutter California Seed & Plant Lab (916) 655-1581

Tulare Fruit Growers Laboratory, Inc. (559) 734-9473

Tulare R.D.S. Laboratories, Inc. (559) 592-5744

Yolo Agri-Analysis LLC (800) 506-9852

Yolo AL & L Crop Solutions Inc (530)759-9460

The laboratories in this listing are for informational purposes only and do not constitute any endorsement or recommendation by the University 

of California Cooperative Extension.  Email updates to rhsmith@ucanr.edu for inclusion in the next annual revision.  
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